Christopher J. Morrissey Foundation



Run/Walk

Date: Sunday, April 2, 2017

Time: 8:30am: Registration 11:15: Awards/Raffle

10am: Race Start

Location: Brick Township Reservoir

Herbertsville & Sally Ike Roads, Brick NJ

Pre-Registration: \$30/pp Race Day: \$35/pp

Register On-line: www.christopherjmorrisseyfoundation.org

Follow PayPal Prompts - You can use a credit card,

You do not need a PayPal Account to pay online.

By Check: Christopher J. Morrissey Foundation

103 Sanborn Avenue, Pt. Pleasant Beach, NJ 08742

Registration Includes:

- Refreshments & Snacks for participants

- Free T-Shirt

Top 3 Male & Female

Overall Awards

Please park Behind Trinity Bible Church - Entrance to Reservoir 3801 Allenwood-Lakewood Road, Allenwood, NJ 08720

Christopher J. Morrissey Foundation

- Raffle immediately after race

- Timing & Digital Bibs provided by BEST RACE

- First 100 Paid Registrants - Bonus Prize Day of Race

For More Info, call Joni: 848-241-3993

Christopher J. Morrissey Foundation



purpose.



For more information call: 848-241-3993 Or: www.christopherjmorrisseyfoundation.org

Sunday, April 2, 2017

BRICK RESERVOIR

Herbertsville & Sally Ike Roads, Brick, NJ 08724

Registration: 8:30AM 5K begins: 10AM

Entry Fee for 5K: \$30 Day of Race: \$35 NAME:_____AGE:____ M____ F___ ADDRESS:_____ CITY:_____ STATE:____ ZIP:___ PHONE: E-MAIL: ADULT SHIRT SIZE: S___ M___ L__ XL___ I know that running and volunteering to work in Foundation races are potentially hazardous activities. I should not enter and run in Foundation activities unless I am medically able and properly trained I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I assume all risks associated with running and volunteering to work a race including, but not limited to falls, contact with othe participants, the effects of weather, including high heat or humidity, the conditions of the road and traffic on the road, all such risk being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these acts, and in consideration of your acceptance of my application for membership of myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waiver and release the CHRISTOPHER J. MORRISSEY FOUNDATION, INC. and all their sponsors, their representatives, successors from all claims of liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in these club activities even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver. I grant permission to all of the foregoing to use any photographs or recordings of this event for any innate

Please park Behind Trinity Bible Church - Entrance to Reservoir 3801 Allenwood-Lakewood Road, Allenwood, NJ 08720

PARENT SIGNATURE (if under 18)______ DATE:_____

SIGNATURE: